
HOT TUBS
te

ne
_g

ar
de

nh
ou

se
s 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  T
en

e 
Ka

ub
an

du
s 

ai
am

aj
ad

   
   

   
   

   
   

  w
w

w
.te

ne
.e

e



  6                       Ø 183 cm                Ø 187 cm                119 cm     

   

    
 

kg

 6                              Ø 72"                          Ø 73,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1450 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

250 kg   
551 lb

granite grey / 
granite blue

stair not included
(available for additional fee)

30 kW   

  8                       Ø 207 cm                Ø 215 cm                119 cm     

   

    
 

kg

 8                             Ø 81,4"                         Ø 84,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1650 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

300 kg   
 661 lb

granite grey / 
granite blue

stair not included
(available for additional fee)

30 kW   

MOBILE HOT TUB
Art 111 555VR

HOT TUB PREMIUM 200
Art 111 555ALTH2 1 / 111 555ALSM2 1 

HOT TUB STANDARD 180
Art 111 555AL / 111 555ALS 

CUP HOLDER
Art TOPSH 



  210 cm
82,6"

195 cm
76,7"

430 cm
169,2"

10''

  6                       Ø 183 cm                Ø 187 cm                119 cm     

   

    
 

kg

 6                              Ø 72"                          Ø 73,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1450 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

250 kg   
551 lb

granite grey 

stair included

30 kW   

750 kg
1653 lb

kg

  5   
Teknos TM 1836 /

not painted / natural

MOBILE HOT TUB
Art 111 555VR

HOT TUB PREMIUM 200
Art 111 555ALTH2 1 / 111 555ALSM2 1 

HOT TUB STANDARD 180
Art 111 555AL / 111 555ALS 

CUP HOLDER
Art TOPSH 






